
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ439 1-038 (R)1-011 (R) 1-056 (B) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

DOROTEA PIEVAC440 3-033 (B)3-014 (R) 3-052 (B) 3-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ELLA MARIA TOMAC441 3-020 (R) 3-045 (R) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

EVITA OREŠIĆ443 3-034 (B) 3-052 (R) 3-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ444 3-023 (B)3-004 (B) 3-047 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

GABRIEL BELAN466 1-037 (R)1-009 (R) 1-055 (R) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

GRETA KRANJC445 3-025 (B)3-007 (B) 3-048 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ446 1-034 (B)1-005 (R) 1-054 (B) 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

IVANO MIKULIĆ449 2-045 (R) 2-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

LAURA OREŠIĆ451 1-033 (R) 1-053 (R) 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LEONA STILINOVIĆ453 3-029 (B)3-012 (R) 3-050 (B) 3-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LEONARDA JERKOV454 3-032 (B) 3-051 (R) 3-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ455 1-020 (R) 1-047 (B) 1-061 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

LUKA OFNER457 1-039 (R)1-013 (R) 1-056 (R) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LUKA PIEVAC459 2-020 (B)2-003 (R) 2-049 (B) 2-065 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKAS DEJANOVIĆ458 3-040 (R) 3-059 (B)KAD-B-M-37

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC460 5-001 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ461 2-019 (R) 2-048 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

PATRIK IMERAJ462 3-017 (B) 3-042 (B) 3-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

SARA BELAVIĆ468 1-022 (R) 1-048 (B) 1-061 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

SUNČICA MEDIĆ463 3-019 (B)3-001 (R) 3-045 (B) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

TIA DMITROVIĆ464 1-042 (B) 1-058 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

TIA SMOLIĆ467 3-022 (R) 3-046 (R) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

VITA MARIA TOMAC465 4-048 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA PISMAR363 1-015 (R) 1-043 (R) 1-059 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

DAMJAN ERSEK544 3-036 (R) 3-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

NIKO HIKEC543 3-037 (B) 3-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

TENA BREZAK356 4-015 (B)4-006 (B) 4-027 (R) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORA VUKIĆ271 5-020 (R) 5-044 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

FILIP JAN PERKOVIĆ530 4-037 (B) 4-049 (B)MKAD-M-A-52

FRANKA BOKAN267 5-008 (R) 5-030 (B) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

GABRIEL JESIH276 2-017 (R) 2-047 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

JAN ZANOŠKI541 4-023 (B) 4-033 (R)KAD-A-M-45

LEON FIRŠT279 5-002 (B) 5-023 (B) 5-046 (B)KAD-A-M-49

LEONA GUŠTIN268 5-033 (R) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

LEONA MALTARSKI269 5-019 (R) 5-043 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

LEONARD JESIH277 2-018 (B)2-002 (R) 2-048 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKA BONAĆI273 2-034 (R) 2-057 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MATEJ BABIĆ412 2-036 (R) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

MISLAV MEĐERAL275 2-005 (R) 2-033 (B) 2-057 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

TENA ZANOŠKI272 2-013 (B) 2-044 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48
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DIV KNIN,Knin, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KAJA ANTEA JELIĆ289 5-005 (B) 5-027 (B) 5-048 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

NIKO BRAČIĆ288 5-025 (R) 5-047 (B)KAD-A-M-57
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DONAT,ZADAR, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DUJE PEŠA340 1-019 (B) 1-046 (B) 1-060 (R)WT-DJ-M-B+42

FRANKO BENIĆ341 1-016 (B) 1-044 (B) 1-059 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

FRANKO BENIĆ436 6-009 (B) 6-013 (B) 6-016 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

GAŠPAR ŽIVKOVIĆ345 1-030 (R) 1-052 (B) 1-063 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

KARMEN JELIČIĆ343 1-058 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

LAURA FAIN342 3-053 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33

LORENA JELIČIĆ361 3-018 (R) 3-043 (B) 3-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUCIJA HORVAT359 1-042 (R) 1-058 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

MARLEN ŽIVKOVIĆ344 1-023 (B) 1-048 (R) 1-061 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

VITO HORVAT584 2-051 (B)MKAD-M-A-30
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA TOPČIĆ364 3-026 (R) 3-048 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JURE BOŠNJAK186 4-046 (B)KAD-B-M-45

LAURA HORVAT181 3-023 (B)3-004 (R) 3-047 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LEONA TOJČIĆ183 2-004 (R) 2-031 (B) 2-056 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

LORENA LUKIĆ191 4-010 (B)4-002 (B) 4-025 (B) 4-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MATEJ PAVIĆ578 4-040 (R) 4-051 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

MISLAV HOLJEVAC74 1-024 (B)1-002 (R) 1-049 (B) 1-062 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

NEO IVKOVIĆ75 1-036 (B)1-006 (R) 1-055 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

PETAR BOŠNJAK187 2-021 (R) 2-049 (R) 2-065 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

SARA ŠUTIJA192 4-008 (B)4-001 (B) 4-024 (B) 4-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

TOMA BOŠNJAK188 2-016 (R) 2-047 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

VALERIJA JERKOVIĆ201 1-022 (B) 1-048 (B) 1-061 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24
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DUGO SELO,Dugo Selo, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BEPO SABLIĆ242 1-024 (B)1-002 (B) 1-049 (B) 1-062 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

ELISA POPOVIĆ244 4-045 (B) 4-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

EMRAN POPOVIĆ243 2-017 (B) 2-047 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

EVA VISMEG239 3-029 (B)3-012 (B) 3-050 (B) 3-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

IVANO BRLIĆ290 2-006 (R) 2-035 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

JAKOV DEBELJAK238 3-059 (R)KAD-B-M-37

JAKOV KOSKO246 5-024 (R) 5-046 (R)KAD-A-M-49

KARLO MARJANOVIĆ245 2-020 (B)2-003 (B) 2-049 (B) 2-065 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

KIRA PONDELJAK236 1-032 (R) 1-053 (B) 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

KRISTIJANA HRIBAR237 4-041 (R) 4-052 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

LANA MATIJEVIĆ250 6-048 (R) 6-052 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

LUCIJAN SMRKULJ249 6-022 (B)6-015 (R) 6-026 (B) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

NIKA GRDENIĆ334 6-041 (B) 6-043 (B) 6-046 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

SARA SREČIĆ251 6-047 (R) 6-049 (B) 6-052 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

TENA VISMEG248 6-050 (R) 6-053 (B)KICK-Ž-5 (2019)

TIN BRADIĆ247 3-055 (B)KAD-B-M-41

VIDA PONDELJAK394 6-051 (B) 6-053 (R)KICK-Ž-5 (2019)
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AURORA CRNKOVIĆ389 5-011 (R) 5-032 (B) 5-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

FABIO BOBŠIĆ388 4-028 (R)KAD-A-M-41

FRANKA SONTAG382 2-009 (B) 2-038 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LANA OPANČAR387 3-028 (B)3-011 (R) 3-049 (R) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LARA ILIĆ385 2-037 (R) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LAURA HORVATIĆ390 4-009 (B) 4-024 (R) 4-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA ILIĆ380 4-016 (B) 4-029 (B)KAD-A-M-37

MARKO FERENČAK386 2-034 (B) 2-057 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

TENA IVANŠIĆ384 3-024 (B)3-006 (R) 3-047 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

VIKTORIA OSMANAJ583 5-034 (R) 5-051 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AARON IVAŠKOVIĆ177 6-004 (B)6-002 (R) 6-007 (B) 6-010 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

ANA ŠOSTARIC220 3-024 (R) 3-047 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ANABELA BRATANIĆ193 3-027 (R) 3-049 (B) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ANTEA JOZIĆ221 6-051 (R) 6-053 (R)KICK-Ž-5 (2019)

ANTONIA KALABEK7 3-054 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-36

DAVID MATEKOV142 6-006 (R) 6-008 (R) 6-010 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

DEA ZVONAR141 6-034 (B) 6-036 (R) 6-039 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

ERIK ZVONAR178 1-028 (R) 1-051 (B) 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

FILIP HRESTAK90 2-028 (B) 2-054 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

FILIP JELEČKI576 6-022 (B)6-015 (B) 6-026 (B) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

FILIP VUKELIĆ54 6-024 (B)6-019 (B) 6-027 (B) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

FRAN BEGIĆ5 2-028 (R) 2-054 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ391 2-030 (R) 2-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

GABRIJELA JELEČKI577 6-032 (B) 6-035 (R) 6-039 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

JAN BOHNEC86 3-038 (B) 3-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

KATJA ŠEPAC173 3-021 (R) 3-046 (B) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LOVRO VUKELIĆ395 1-038 (R)1-011 (B) 1-056 (B) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LUCIJA KOBE144 6-038 (B) 6-040 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

LUCIJA VRDOLJAK172 5-045 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

LUKA HRESTAK91 2-027 (R) 2-054 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

LUKA ŠČURIC88 1-025 (R) 1-049 (R) 1-062 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

MARK CHORVATOVIČ84 4-042 (R) 4-053 (B)KAD-B-M-49

MATEJ ŠČURIC396 2-022 (R) 2-050 (B) 2-065 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MATEJ VINCELJ82 5-017 (R) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-M-65

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ174 1-021 (B) 1-047 (R) 1-061 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

NOA BOHNEC87 3-016 (B) 3-041 (R) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

OLIVER PREDEN392 1-044 (R) 1-059 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ81 5-037 (R)JUN-M-A-55

RAFAEL KALABEK85 2-020 (R) 2-049 (B) 2-065 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

REA PRIŠLIN143 5-012 (R) 5-033 (B) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

REA VALPOTIĆ HALAČEK61 6-037 (B) 6-040 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

ROKO CHORVATOVIĆ83 1-014 (B) 1-043 (B) 1-059 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

ROKO RAČAN134 5-004 (R) 5-025 (B) 5-047 (B)KAD-A-M-57

TARA RELJIĆ393 4-015 (B)4-006 (R) 4-027 (R) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

TIN JAREBICA170 3-039 (B) 3-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

TIN KOMLJENOVIĆ123 2-005 (B) 2-033 (B) 2-057 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR136 5-020 (B) 5-044 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

VITO SELAK1 1-031 (B) 1-052 (R) 1-063 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

1. PRANA OPEN 2024. 27.10.2024

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

9/33http://tae.kwon.do



GACKA,53220 Otočac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVAN MARINCEL358 2-015 (R) 2-046 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

JAKOV KRPAN346 2-026 (B) 2-053 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

JELENA MARINCEL347 4-021 (R) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LANA MARINCEL348 5-028 (B) 5-048 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

MARTA DUGONJIĆ353 3-029 (R) 3-050 (B) 3-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

TAMARA JERKOVIĆ575 4-041 (B) 4-052 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

TARA LEMAIĆ349 5-013 (R) 5-034 (B) 5-051 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

TEO BURIĆ417 4-051 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

VIKTORIIA YANUL352 3-025 (R)3-008 (B) 3-048 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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GROBNIK-ČAVLE,ČAVLE, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KIARA SUDAN150 5-006 (R) 5-029 (B) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

1. PRANA OPEN 2024. 27.10.2024
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ494 2-022 (B) 2-050 (B) 2-065 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ520 1-032 (B)1-004 (B) 1-053 (B) 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

BORNA MEKIĆ513 1-026 (B) 1-050 (B) 1-062 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

BORNA VINCEK428 1-046 (R) 1-060 (R)WT-DJ-M-B+42

DAVOR RAČKI485 2-016 (B)2-001 (B) 2-047 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

EMA GROŠIĆ498 2-040 (B) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

FABIJAN PALADA506 2-025 (R) 2-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-39

FILIP JURATOVAC505 2-018 (R) 2-048 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ487 2-021 (B) 2-049 (R) 2-065 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

FRAN GULIN526 4-017 (R) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-M-53

GITA ŠANDL495 4-013 (B)4-004 (R) 4-026 (R) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

HANA ČABRAJA427 1-035 (B) 1-054 (R) 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

HAOYU CHEN522 5-015 (B) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-M-61

HELENA LOVRIĆ486 2-042 (R) 2-061 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IRIS CVETKO580 4-008 (R) 4-024 (B) 4-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

IVAN KALAFATIĆ507 1-027 (B) 1-050 (R) 1-062 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

IVAN GABRIJEL ŠANTIĆ433 3-040 (B) 3-059 (B)KAD-B-M-37

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK509 1-033 (B) 1-053 (R) 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

KLARA KELAVA316 3-026 (B)3-009 (B) 3-048 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LANA RAČKI332 3-023 (R)3-005 (B) 3-047 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ508 1-036 (R)1-007 (R) 1-055 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LEON LEVAK500 5-040 (R)KAD-A-M-61

LEON LIVAJIĆ521 1-037 (R)1-009 (B) 1-055 (R) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LOTA GROŠIĆ519 1-023 (R) 1-048 (R) 1-061 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

LOTA RADMAN587 2-032 (B) 2-056 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

LOTA RAKIĆ527 2-008 (R) 2-037 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LOVRO MIHOČINEC333 1-025 (B) 1-049 (R) 1-062 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

LUCIJA PRŽIĆ503 3-027 (B)3-010 (R) 3-049 (B) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LUKA MIKELIN496 2-006 (B) 2-035 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

LUKAS BAČIĆ488 3-016 (R) 3-041 (R) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MAGDALENA MISIR568 3-030 (B) 3-050 (R) 3-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MARIJAN KIRETA493 5-004 (B) 5-025 (B) 5-047 (B)KAD-A-M-57

MATEJ KNEŽEVIĆ499 3-017 (R) 3-042 (B) 3-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

MATEJ ŠOKEC317 4-047 (B)KAD-B-M-53

MATIJA HORVAT510 1-039 (R)1-013 (B) 1-056 (R) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

MIHAEL MIĆANOVIĆ515 1-040 (B) 1-057 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-21

NIKA LUKAČ315 5-039 (B)JUN-Ž-A-49

NINA RANOGAJEC518 1-034 (B)1-005 (B) 1-054 (B) 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

NOA PRADEGAN524 5-016 (R) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-M-65
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PAVLE KUKIĆ501 3-038 (R) 3-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

SARA MIHOČINEC490 4-014 (B)4-005 (R) 4-027 (B) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

SVEN RAČKI331 1-024 (R) 1-049 (B) 1-062 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

TOMA KUKIĆ502 4-040 (B) 4-051 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

1. PRANA OPEN 2024. 27.10.2024
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC23 5-014 (B) 5-035 (B) 5-052 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63

AZZEDDIN KHALAF146 5-003 (B) 5-024 (B) 5-046 (R)KAD-A-M-49

BILLAL KHALAF12 4-016 (R) 4-029 (B)KAD-A-M-37

DOMINIK SABLJARIĆ452 4-039 (R) 4-050 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

FILIP ŠPAC18 4-046 (R)KAD-B-M-45

JOSIP NIKŠIĆ56 5-042 (R)JUN-M-A-59

JOVAN BREBERINA14 5-016 (B) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-M-65

KATARINA KUĆAS55 5-021 (R) 5-044 (R)JUN-Ž-A-55

LEA OPARNICA151 5-022 (R) 5-045 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

LUKA ŠOKČIĆ448 1-041 (R) 1-057 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-21

MARTINA KUĆAS51 5-008 (B) 5-030 (B) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

MATEJ ŠELIGA145 4-038 (R) 4-050 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

MILE BREBERINA15 4-028 (B)KAD-A-M-41

MOHAMMED KHALAF572 5-037 (B)JUN-M-A-55

ROZIN ABDO447 4-031 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

VITO ŠOKČIĆ450 1-038 (B)1-010 (R) 1-056 (B) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27
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Medvedgrad,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AGNES KEŠ286 2-013 (R) 2-044 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

ANA ŠOŠTARIĆ285 2-042 (B) 2-061 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

DORA DORČIĆ256 4-012 (B)4-003 (B) 4-026 (B) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

GABRIJELA HORVAT497 4-014 (B)4-005 (B) 4-027 (B) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

JONA KEŠ287 2-043 (R) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

KORANA PAVIĆ255 4-021 (B) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LANA YALINDA ŠTIMAC258 4-013 (B)4-004 (B) 4-026 (R) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LEONA JAKARA259 5-005 (R) 5-027 (B) 5-048 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

LUCIJA LUŠIČIĆ HRVOIĆ528 4-043 (B) 4-054 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

MIHAEL VISINSKI260 5-023 (R) 5-046 (B)KAD-A-M-49

MIRTA JANČIĆ252 5-009 (B) 5-031 (B) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

NIKOL VANCAŠ489 3-035 (B) 3-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

SARA ROGIN253 5-006 (B) 5-029 (B) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51
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METALAC,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CVITA KALINIĆ419 4-019 (R) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

FRANKA AHAC421 4-010 (B)4-002 (R) 4-025 (B) 4-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MARCELA SIPIC137 5-035 (R) 5-052 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63
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Obrovac,Obrovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA ŽUPAN371 5-012 (B) 5-033 (B) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

PAULA BAŠIĆ372 5-022 (B) 5-045 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

RIA BUCIĆ370 5-011 (B) 5-032 (B) 5-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55
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Ogulin,47300 Ogulin, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORA MARINIĆ369 1-032 (B)1-004 (R) 1-053 (B) 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LARA LONČAR366 6-031 (B) 6-035 (B) 6-039 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

LARA RUDANČIĆ367 6-033 (B) 6-036 (B) 6-039 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

LEONARDO LUKETIĆ373 4-039 (B) 4-050 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

LUKA TURKOVIĆ368 1-036 (R)1-007 (B) 1-055 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

NOA ŽIVANOVIĆ434 4-022 (R) 4-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45

TAMARA RADOČAJ374 3-025 (R)3-008 (R) 3-048 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANAMARIJA ĆURIĆ159 5-009 (R) 5-031 (B) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ160 2-008 (B) 2-037 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

EMA FAZLIĆ539 4-012 (R) 4-026 (B) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMA LEKANIĆ162 4-014 (R) 4-027 (B) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMMA VUKMANIĆ163 2-011 (R) 2-041 (B) 2-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IVAN SKOČAK164 2-016 (B)2-001 (R) 2-047 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

IVANO SALATOVIĆ474 2-019 (B) 2-048 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

JAKOV BUZOV482 2-007 (R) 2-036 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

KARLO GRGIĆ167 5-038 (B)JUN-M-A-68

KATJA FALETAR478 4-036 (B) 4-044 (B) 4-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LOVRO BAKIĆ475 4-049 (R)MKAD-M-A-52

LUCIJA DIZDAR168 2-012 (B) 2-043 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJANA ČALE470 4-011 (B) 4-025 (R) 4-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA STANČIR473 1-015 (B) 1-043 (R) 1-059 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

MARIN ANDREIS476 2-014 (B) 2-045 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

MARTA REZIĆ169 2-039 (R) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MATEJ VUKIĆ481 1-028 (B)1-003 (R) 1-051 (B) 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

MIA KERETA480 2-032 (R) 2-056 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

PETAR BATARELO477 1-031 (R) 1-052 (R) 1-063 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

PETAR BLAŽEVIĆ472 2-024 (B) 2-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-39

1. PRANA OPEN 2024. 27.10.2024

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

19/33http://tae.kwon.do



OTOČAC,OTOČAC, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADRIJANA MARINCEL406 2-040 (R) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

DORA JURKOVIĆ63 2-012 (R) 2-043 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

DORIAN ANIĆ414 1-029 (B) 1-051 (R) 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

ELENA ŠIMATOVIĆ425 3-044 (B) 3-061 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

EMILY ANA KRZNARIĆ422 3-018 (B) 3-043 (B) 3-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

EVA MRAVINAC64 4-015 (R) 4-027 (R) 4-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

FRAN MARINIĆ426 1-038 (B)1-010 (B) 1-056 (B) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

IVA MESIĆ69 2-041 (R) 2-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IVAN EROR438 3-042 (R) 3-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

IVAN MATEJ KRZNARIĆ429 1-026 (R) 1-050 (B) 1-062 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

IVANO DELAČ418 3-015 (R) 3-041 (B) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

IVONA ANIĆ413 2-029 (B) 2-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

JAKOV PLAVČIĆ437 3-037 (R) 3-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

JOSIPA DUJMOVIĆ67 2-030 (B) 2-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

JULIJA BUKOVAC68 4-012 (B)4-003 (R) 4-026 (B) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LANA DUBRAVČIĆ409 4-020 (R) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

MARTINA KOVAČIĆ442 3-031 (R) 3-051 (B) 3-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MATEJ OSTOVIĆ432 1-001 (B) 1-036 (B)1-006 (B) 1-055 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

MELANI KOVAČIĆ415 3-054 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-36

NIKOL OSTOVIĆ70 2-038 (R) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NOEL GEROVAC430 4-038 (B) 4-050 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

PETRA DUJMOVIĆ424 1-020 (B) 1-047 (B) 1-061 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

PETRA TOMIĆ407 3-027 (B)3-010 (B) 3-049 (B) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

RAFAELA ŠIMATOVIĆ411 3-035 (R) 3-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33
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Ozalj,Ozalj, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARBARA PREBEG562 6-031 (R) 6-035 (B) 6-039 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

DAVID LESIĆ554 1-037 (B)1-008 (R) 1-055 (R) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

DORA ŠTULAC545 4-048 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

EMILI LEŠĆANEC559 6-049 (R) 6-052 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

FRANE ŠOŠTAR566 6-023 (B)6-018 (R) 6-026 (R) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

HANA ŠEGAVIĆ569 6-033 (R) 6-036 (B) 6-039 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

IVAN KOVAČIĆ557 6-025 (B)6-021 (R) 6-027 (R) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

JAN RIBARIĆ555 1-017 (B) 1-045 (B) 1-060 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

KARLO KATIĆ558 6-024 (B)6-019 (R) 6-027 (B) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

LANA LUKUNIĆ553 3-019 (R) 3-045 (B) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEONA MIKAN552 3-033 (R) 3-052 (B) 3-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONARDA GALEZ550 3-043 (R) 3-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MAJ BRUNSKI570 4-042 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-B-M-49

MARKO MATIJAŠIĆ571 6-022 (R)6-017 (R) 6-026 (B) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

MARTA MATIJAŠIĆ563 6-045 (B) 6-048 (B) 6-052 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

RAFAEL KRULJAC547 2-024 (R) 2-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-39

RINA BLAŽINA551 4-043 (R) 4-054 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

ROKO CVITKOVIĆ561 6-012 (B) 6-014 (B) 6-016 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

ŠIME ŠOŠTAR565 6-030 (B)KICK-M-6 (2020)

VERONIKA GEBIĆ560 6-050 (B) 6-053 (B)KICK-Ž-5 (2019)

VIKTORIJA LUGAR549 3-031 (B)3-013 (R) 3-051 (B) 3-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ZOJA CVIJAK567 6-047 (B) 6-049 (B) 6-052 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA FULIR72 3-022 (B) 3-046 (R) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ANDRIJA NERETLJAK73 3-036 (B) 3-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

GRGA PODRUG542 1-017 (R) 1-045 (B) 1-060 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

KARLO KRALJ254 2-035 (R) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-A-40
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ROYAL,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO JURČIĆ533 2-051 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

BRUNO ANIĆ328 5-015 (R) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-M-61

DOMINIK MALOŠEVAC327 5-026 (R) 5-047 (R)KAD-A-M-57

DORIAN SAMAHODAJ325 1-001 (R) 1-036 (B)1-006 (B) 1-055 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

FILIP VUKUŠIĆ329 4-007 (B) 4-022 (B) 4-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45

JELENA PULJAK323 5-010 (B) 5-031 (R) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

KORINA ŠTEFAN326 1-035 (R) 1-054 (R) 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LOVRO VUKUŠIĆ335 4-018 (R) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-M-53

MARTA LIKIĆ320 5-007 (R) 5-029 (R) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51
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Sabac,Sabac, SERBIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DJORDJE PAROSKI523 5-018 (B) 5-042 (B)JUN-M-A-59

MILICA MITROVIC525 2-011 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44
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ŠKORPION GORNJA VRBA,GORNJA VRBA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

JASMINA ILIČIĆ138 4-045 (R) 4-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

ROKO KODŽOMAN140 4-047 (R)KAD-B-M-53
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA BERIĆ403 6-005 (B) 6-008 (B) 6-010 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

DAVID ZUBEK404 1-014 (R) 1-043 (B) 1-059 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

ELA IPŠA311 3-030 (R) 3-050 (R) 3-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

FILIP EREŠ305 6-003 (B) 6-007 (R) 6-010 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

GABRIEL ŽDERIĆ310 6-004 (B)6-002 (B) 6-007 (B) 6-010 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

GRGUR TADIĆ303 1-037 (B)1-008 (B) 1-055 (R) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

HAJDI DEMO308 6-038 (R) 6-040 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

IAN ADAMIĆ KLARIĆ292 1-028 (B)1-003 (B) 1-051 (B) 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

IRIS GALIĆ298 2-044 (R) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

IVA VASILJ299 3-021 (B)3-003 (B) 3-046 (B) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN KALAUZ400 1-039 (B)1-012 (B) 1-056 (R) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

JOSIP ERCEGOVIĆ402 2-025 (B) 2-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-39

KATJA TEPAVAC301 3-031 (B)3-013 (B) 3-051 (B) 3-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEON ŠĆUR479 6-011 (R) 6-013 (R) 6-016 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

LEONA BERIĆ302 4-044 (R) 4-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LEONA NIKOČEVIČ296 3-023 (R)3-005 (R) 3-047 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LORENA HRIBAR293 1-034 (R) 1-054 (B) 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LOTA ADŽIBABA295 6-043 (R) 6-046 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

LOTTA MAJER304 4-054 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44

LUNA VIDOVIĆ ANZULOVIĆ399 6-042 (B) 6-044 (B) 6-046 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

MARIN TATALOVIĆ314 6-012 (R) 6-014 (B) 6-016 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

MARTA JAGUŠIĆ309 6-034 (R) 6-036 (R) 6-039 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

MIA EREŠ306 3-028 (R) 3-049 (R) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MIRNA MATKOVIĆ540 3-026 (B)3-009 (R) 3-048 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NIKA EREŠ307 4-052 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

ŠIMUN TADIĆ471 6-025 (R) 6-027 (R) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

VANJA STANIĆ401 1-030 (B) 1-052 (B) 1-063 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

VESNA BARIĆ313 2-004 (B) 2-031 (B) 2-056 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIJA PERKOVIĆ483 2-010 (R) 2-039 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

AURORA ROŠČIĆ216 5-032 (R) 5-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

CIARA JURKOVIĆ223 1-021 (R) 1-047 (R) 1-061 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ484 2-027 (B) 2-054 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

ELENA KONTREC230 6-032 (R) 6-035 (R) 6-039 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

ELENA MIHALINČIĆ209 3-032 (R) 3-051 (R) 3-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

FILIP ERVAĆINOVIĆ212 5-018 (R) 5-042 (B)JUN-M-A-59

FRAN JEREN516 4-029 (R)KAD-A-M-37

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ529 3-028 (B)3-011 (B) 3-049 (R) 3-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

GABRIJEL TOLIĆ229 6-023 (R) 6-026 (R) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

GRGUR DOMINIKOVIĆ226 6-030 (R)KICK-M-6 (2020)

IVAN MATIJEVIĆ224 6-028 (R)KICK-M-5 (2019)

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ321 6-023 (B)6-018 (B) 6-026 (R) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ322 1-027 (R) 1-050 (R) 1-062 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

JAN SOPIĆ231 6-001 (B)KICK-M-1 (2015)

JEREN DAVID234 6-024 (R)6-020 (B) 6-027 (B) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

KRISTIJAN NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ202 1-018 (B) 1-045 (R) 1-060 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

KUNOVEC LUKAS232 6-022 (R)6-017 (B) 6-026 (B) 6-029 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ203 3-033 (B)3-014 (B) 3-052 (B) 3-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LUKA HRASTIĆ581 4-023 (R) 4-033 (R)KAD-A-M-45

LUKAS BOSANKIĆ227 6-025 (B)6-021 (B) 6-027 (R) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

MIA KARIĆ225 6-037 (R) 6-040 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ205 3-044 (R) 3-061 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

NIA ANI DROBAC215 3-019 (B)3-001 (B) 3-045 (B) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NIKA JOSIPOVIĆ324 3-034 (R) 3-052 (R) 3-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

NIKOLA BRČIĆ228 6-028 (B)KICK-M-5 (2019)

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI204 2-023 (R) 2-050 (R) 2-065 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ207 3-053 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33

ROKO ROŠČIĆ217 5-017 (B) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-M-65

TESA NOVOSEL218 4-020 (B) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKS DAKIĆ30 4-018 (B) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-M-53

ANDRIJA TOTH95 3-039 (R) 3-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

BARTOL PADEŽANIN93 1-040 (R) 1-057 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-21

BRUNA FANCEV377 5-001 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

DAVID CINDRIĆ122 4-017 (B) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-M-53

DORA BELAVIĆ32 4-019 (B) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ33 2-010 (B) 2-039 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

ELLIS LUCIEN BELAVIĆ94 1-039 (B)1-012 (R) 1-056 (R) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

EMA MATAKOVIĆ336 6-042 (R) 6-044 (B) 6-046 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

ESTER MRŽLJAK108 5-036 (R) 5-052 (R)JUN-Ž-A-63

EVA DOKMAN96 3-021 (B)3-003 (R) 3-046 (B) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FRAN ČOSIĆ538 4-037 (R) 4-049 (B)MKAD-M-A-52

FRAN MATAKOVIĆ574 3-015 (B) 3-041 (B) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

GABRIJEL PLASAJ157 6-005 (R) 6-008 (B) 6-010 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

HANA PAVLOVIĆ376 4-010 (R) 4-025 (B) 4-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

IVAN TOMIČIĆ36 3-055 (R)KAD-B-M-41

IVANO BABIĆ278 4-053 (R)KAD-B-M-49

JAKOV ŽILIĆ378 5-026 (B) 5-047 (R)KAD-A-M-57

KARLO BOŠNJAK113 5-002 (R) 5-023 (B) 5-046 (B)KAD-A-M-49

KARLO ČUJKO265 6-009 (R) 6-013 (B) 6-016 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

KLARA BOŠNJAK114 4-008 (B)4-001 (R) 4-024 (B) 4-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LANA BLAŽAN37 5-007 (B) 5-029 (R) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

LARA TUŠKAN379 5-039 (R)JUN-Ž-A-49

LEON BAKŠIĆ586 2-023 (B) 2-050 (R) 2-065 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LEON PAJIĆ38 2-018 (B)2-002 (B) 2-048 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LORA FIKET158 6-044 (R) 6-046 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ585 1-018 (R) 1-045 (R) 1-060 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ573 2-053 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

LUCIJA FIKET42 4-013 (R) 4-026 (R) 4-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA BABIĆ43 2-046 (R) 2-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ116 2-033 (R) 2-057 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

MAK PAVLOV156 6-011 (B) 6-013 (R) 6-016 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

MAKS DUTKOVIĆ155 6-024 (R)6-020 (R) 6-027 (B) 6-029 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

MARA ŠPEHAR262 6-041 (R) 6-043 (B) 6-046 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

MARIJA VRATARIĆ375 5-010 (R) 5-031 (R) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

MARTA POLIĆ109 5-021 (B) 5-044 (R)JUN-Ž-A-55

MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ381 5-043 (R)JUN-Ž-A-52

MATEO MUŠURA46 2-007 (B) 2-036 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

MIA POLOVIĆ47 2-009 (R) 2-038 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36
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MIHAEL TRNOKOP536 5-038 (R)JUN-M-A-68

MISLAV ŽUNAC152 6-006 (B) 6-008 (R) 6-010 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ118 2-026 (R) 2-053 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

NOA BRAJDIĆ263 6-014 (R) 6-016 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

NOA ŽIVKOVIĆ154 6-004 (R) 6-007 (B) 6-010 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

NOEL KODBA153 6-001 (R)KICK-M-1 (2015)

NOEL PAJIĆ105 1-041 (B) 1-057 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-21

PETRA EREMIĆ98 2-031 (R) 2-056 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

ROKO ALEKSIĆ121 5-003 (R) 5-024 (B) 5-046 (R)KAD-A-M-49

ROKO ČOLIĆ99 2-015 (B) 2-046 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

ROZA ŠOŠTARAC100 3-020 (B)3-002 (B) 3-045 (R) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

SARA CVITAK111 5-019 (B) 5-043 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

SARA TRŽOK264 6-045 (R) 6-048 (B) 6-052 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

SONJA EREMIĆ101 3-024 (B)3-006 (B) 3-047 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TARA BELANČIĆ117 5-028 (R) 5-048 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

TARA CVITAK119 4-009 (R) 4-024 (R) 4-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

TARA ROŽIĆ112 4-011 (R) 4-025 (R) 4-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

TEO POGAČIĆ261 6-003 (R) 6-007 (R) 6-010 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

UNA BUIĆ512 5-030 (R) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

VITO BLAJ102 2-014 (R) 2-045 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-40
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRANKA TURKOVIĆ126 5-013 (B) 5-034 (B) 5-051 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

IVA VRANIĆ128 3-025 (B)3-007 (R) 3-048 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

IVANA LOKMER129 5-027 (R) 5-048 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

VALENTINA BOLJEŠIĆ127 5-014 (R) 5-035 (B) 5-052 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63
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TKD klub Kang,1291 Škofljica, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FILIP ZUPANČIČ365 4-007 (R) 4-022 (B) 4-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45

LEONI ZAKRAJŠEK337 3-020 (B)3-002 (R) 3-045 (R) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

SOFI ZAKRAJŠEK338 4-036 (R) 4-044 (B) 4-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30
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Toigye TKD club,Malmö, SWEDEN

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BIANCA GLASNOVIĆ71 5-036 (B) 5-052 (R)JUN-Ž-A-63
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ280 1-019 (R) 1-046 (B) 1-060 (R)WT-DJ-M-B+42

LARA PRELEC281 3-056 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ284 2-029 (R) 2-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MATEJ ŠPOLJARIĆ282 1-016 (R) 1-044 (B) 1-059 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

VIKTOR MAJOR283 1-029 (R) 1-051 (R) 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30
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